PUNTOS POR CLUB Y CATEGORIA

MASCULINO &=

® Fnrgaﬁii’ié
AN Brisedin LUQO
LIGA MASTER XOR 1, 17 NOV 2013 LUGO

Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Electrénico

Rank. Club

AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR

C. TRAVIESAS NATACION

C. NAT. PORTAMINA LUGO
C.N. MASTER MOS

C. NATACION PONTEAREAS
C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO

REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO
C. NATACION ARZUA

C. NAT. ARTEIXO

usc

RSD HIPICA DE LA CORUNA
C. NATACION XOVE

C. NAT. MONFORTE DE LEMOS
C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE

Pts.
241,0
183,5
118,0
81,5
65,0
63,0
53,0
46,0
41,0
38,0
29,0
28,0
19,0
10,0
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